
2021 Board of Directors 

President—president@myshra.org 

Dawn Laidlaw, SHRM-SCP, SPHR 

Human Resources Officer, Willis A.Smith Construc%on 

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/dawnlaidlaw/  

Treasurer—treasurer@myshra.org 

B.J. Camarota, PHR, SHRM-CP 

CFO & VP of HR (Re%red) 

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/bj-camarota-

Board Secretary 

Denise Goerke, SHRM-SCP 

Execu%ve HR Leader—In Transi%on 

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/denise-goerke/  

 

Sponsorship Director—sponsorship@myshra.org 

Steve Hall, CEBS,CPBS, CSFS, CHRP 

Market President/Senior Consultant, Alltrust Insurance 

linkedin.com/in/stevehallbenefitsconsultant  

Programs Director—programs@myshra.org 

Roseanne Gutmann, SPHR, SHRM-SCP 

Execu%ve Level HR Leader—In Transi%on 

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/roseannegutmann/  

Immediate Past President 

Renee Hood, SHRM-SCP, SPHR 

Director of HR, First Watch Restaurants 

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/rhood1108/ 

Membership Director—membership@myshra.org 

Kyle Rogers 

Manatee County Government 

linkedin.com/in/kyle-rogers-m-s-29715224  

President Elect—president-elect@myshra.org 

Liz Cotner, SMA, SHRM-CP 

HR Business Partner, CAE Healthcare  

h&ps://www.linkedin.com/in/lizcotner/  

Vice President—volunteer@myshra.org 

Kathy Shaffer 

Administra%ve Services Director, LifeStar Living 

linkedin.com/in/kathy-shaffer-393b6a11a  

Communica#ons Director—membership@myshra.org 

Melanie Singletary 

HR Business Partner, Amazon 

linkedin.com/in/melanie-singletary-mba-shrm-cp-00063ba5  


